Foundation For Abington School District
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
Peried Ending - June 30, 2018

Liabilities & Equity

Assets
Liabilities
GL Number Description Amount GL Number Description Amount
100 Cash 8.00
Total Liabilities -
Equity
GL Number Description Amount
900 Undisbursed Funds 8.00
Total Assets 8.00 Total Liabilities & Equity 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District
Operating Statement - Cash Basis
Period Ending - June 30, 2018

General Ledger

Number Receipts Amount Balance

500 Gift from... $ -

501 Gift from... 3 -

502 Gift from... $ -

503 Other $ -

504 Other $ -

505 Other $ -

506 Other $ -

507 Other % -

508 Other $ 8.00
Total Receipts $ 8.00
Disbursements

700 Gifts $ -

701 Gifts $ -

702 Gifts $ -

703 Other $ -

704 Other $ -

705 Other $ -
Total Disbursements $ -
Expenses

706 Bank Fee $ -

707 Cther $ -

708 Other 3 -

709 Other $ -

710 Other $ -

711 Other $ -
Total Expenses 3 -
Total Disbursements & Expenses % -
Difference Between Receipts, Disbursements,
and Expenses $ 8.00

Beginning Cash

Ending Cash $ 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District

General Ledger/Account Reconciliation

Period Ending - June 30, 2018

| |
] ) Bank Account Reconciliation
Cash
) GL Check Bank
Date Description Number | Number Amount Total Balance N orY |Outstanding| Balance
12/08M7 | TD Bank Account Opened - - {00.00} (00.00) - {00.00)
Begin 2018 ~ {00.00) {00.00) (00.00) | T
01/31/118 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00} __{2.00) {2.00)] ' Y - {2.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00} (2.00) {4.00) Y - (4.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Maintenance Fee 706 {25.00} {25.00) (29.00) Y - {29.00)
| 03/09/18 | Deposit - Treasurer 508 8.00 8.00 {21.00) Y - {21.00)
03/30/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 4.00 4.00 (17.00) hi - {17.00)
_ 03/30M8 | Bank Fee Refund - Maintenance Fee 706 25.00 25.00 8.00 ki - 8.00
03/30/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00)| (2.00) 6.00 Y - 6.00
| 04/30/M18 | No Activity ) - - 6.00 Y - 6.00
_05/31/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 2.00 2.00 8.00 Y - 8.00
_ i
-
] B
|
&
i
Totals | 8.00[$ 8.00 [ $ 8.00 $§ 8.0




Bank

America’s Most Convenient Bank®

T

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
000429821 01 AV 0375 MTDO1040070218268742 0003 36 24
FOUNDATIONFOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 1of2
970 HIGHLAND AVE Statement Period: Jun 01 2018-Jun 20 2018
ABINGTON PA 19601 Cust Ref #: 43393916318-420-T#&
&% _ Primary Account #. 43389916318
II"ll"ll'"l“IIII[II“l]IIIIIIIIIII]II'IIllllllllllllll"l"ll
NP Advantage Checking
FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Account # 433-9916318
ACCOUNT SUMMARY :
Beginning Balance 8.00 Average Collected Balance 3.00
Interest Earned This Period 0.00
Ending Balance 8.00- Interest Paid Year-to-Date 0.00
. Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
Days in Period 30
PAILY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
No Transactions this Statement Period
=
=
=
1
-2
=
[
]

Bank Depasits FOIC insured | TO Bank, N.A. | Equal Housing Lender (=]

Calt 1-800-937-2000 for 24-hour Bank-by-Phone services or connect to www.tdbank.com




Foundation For Abhington School District
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
Period Ending - July 31, 2018

Liabilities & Equity

Assets
Liabilities
GL Number Description Amount GL Number Description Amount
100 Cash 8.00
Total Liabilities -
Equity
GL Number Description Amount
200 Undisbursed Funds 8.00
Total Assets 8.00 Total Liabilities & Equity 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District
Operating Statement - Cash Basis
Period Ending - July 31, 2018

General Ledger

Number Receipts Amount Balance

500 Gift from... $ -

501 Gift from... $ -

502 Gift from... $ -

503 Other $ -

504 Other $ -

505 Other $ -

506 Other $ -

507 Other $ -

508 Other 3 8.00
Total Receipts $ 8.00
Dishursements

700 Gifts % -

701 Gifts $ -

702 Gifts 5 -

703 Other $ -

704 Other $ -

705 Other $ -
Total Dishursements $ -
Expenses

706 Bank Fee $ -

707 Other $ -

708 Other 3 -

709 Other $ -

710 Other $ -

711 Other $ -
Total Expenses $ -
Total Disbursements & Expenses $ -
Difference Between Receipts, Dishursements,
and Expenses 3 8.00

Beginning Cash

Ending Cash 5 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District

‘General Ledger/Account Reconciliation

Period Ending - July 31, 2018

| o

Bank Account Reconciliation

. _Cash_ !
GL Check - Bank
Date Description Number | Number |  Amount Total Balance | NorY |Qutstanding| Balance
12/08117 | TD Bank Account Opened - - {00.00) (00.00) | - (00.00)
1
-f .
. | ) ;

___1 Begin 2018 {00.00) | {00.00) (00.00) -
1/31118_; Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00) {2.00) {2.00} Y - {2.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00}) {2.00) {4.00} Y - {4.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Maintenance Fee 708 {25.00} {25.00) {29.00} Y - {29.00)
03/09/18 | Deposit - Treasurer 608 ~8.00 8.00 {21.00) Y - _(21.00)
03/30/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 _4.00 4.00 (17.00) Y - {17.00)

_03/30M8 | Bank Fee Refund - Maintenance Fee 708 25.00 | 25.00 8.00 Y - - 8.00
03/30M8 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00} {2.00) 6.00 Y - 6.00
04/30/18 | No Activity - - 600 Y - 6.00
05/31/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 7086 2.00 2.00 8.00 Y - 8.00

J
L -
Totals 8.00 [ $ 8.00 8.00 ~ 8.00
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| E Bank

America’s Most Convenient Bank®

00173463 01 AV 0.375 MTDOGI040080218349723 0021 19 £3
FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

970 HIGHLAND AVE
ABINGTONPA 18001

el
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NP Advantage Checking
FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Page: 1of2
Statement Period: Jul 01 2018-Jul 31 2018
Cust Ref # 4339516318-420-T46¢
Primary Account #: 433-9916318

Account # 433-9916318

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Beginning Balance 8.00 Average Collected Balance 8.00
: Interest Earned This Period 0.00
Ending Balance 8.00 Interest Paid Year-to-Date Q.00
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
Days in Period 31

DAILY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

No Transactions this Staterent Period

conpyog - 9yt

Call 1-800-937-2000 for 24-hour Bank-by-Phone services or connect to www.tdbank.com

Bank Depesits FDIC Inswred [ TD Bank, M.A, | Equal Housing Lendet {2




Foundation For Abington School District
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
Period Ending - August 31, 2018

Liabilities & Equity

Assets
Liabilities
GL Number Description Amount GL Number Description Amount
100 Cash 8.00
Total Liabilities -
Equity
GL Number Description Amount
900 Undisbursed Funds 8.00
Total Assets 8.00 Total Liabilities & Equity 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District
Operating Statement - Cash Basis
Period Ending - August 31, 2018

General Ledger

Number Receipts Amount Balance

500 Gift from... $ -

501 Gift from... $ -

502 Gift from... $ -

503 Other 3 -

504 Other 3 -

505 Other $ -

506 Other $ -

507 Other $ -

508 QOther $ 8.00
Total Receipts $ 3.00
Dishursements

700 Gifts 3 -

701 Gifts 5 -

702 Gifts $ -

703 Other $ -

704 Other $ -

705 Other $ -
Total Disbursements $ -
Expenses

706 Bank Fee $ -

707 Other $ -

708 QOther $ -

709 Other 3 -

710 Other $ -

711 Other 3 -
Total Expenses $ -
Total Disbursements & Expenses $ -
Difference Between Receipts, Dishursements,
and Expenses $ 8.00

Beginning Cash

Ending Cash 3 8.00




Foundation For Abington School District
General Ledger/Account Reconciliation
Period Ending - August 31, 2018

o |

Bank Account Reconciliation

Cash

) GL Check o Bank

Date Description Number | Number |  Amount Total Balance N or Y |Outstanding! Balance
12/0817 TD Bank Account Opened _ - - {00.00) | . (00.00) - {00.00)

Begin 2018 _ {00.00) {00.00) {00.00)

01/31/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement _ 708 (2.00}| {2.00) {2.00) Y - {2.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement _ 706 (2.00} {2.00) {4.00} Y - {4.00)
02/2818 | Bank Fee - Maintenance Fee _708 {25.00} {25.00) (29.00) Y - {29.00)
03/09/18 | Deposit - Treasurer 508 B 8.00 8.00 2100 Y - {21.00)
_03/30M8 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 - 4,00 4.00 {17.00) Y - {17.00)
03/30118 | Bank Fee Refund - Maintenance Fee _ 106 25.00 25.00 800 Y - 8.00
03/30/118 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 708 (2.00) {2.00) 5.00 Y - 6.00
04/30/18 | No Activity ' _ - - 600 Y - 6.00
_05/3118 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 N 2.00 2.00 8.00 Y - 8.00

Totals |$ 8.00 | § 8.00[§$ 8.00 $ 8.00
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Bank

America's Most Convenient Bank®

STATEMENT OF AGCOUNT
000228268 01 AV 0.375 MTDO010400905 18437285 0046 26 15
FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Page! 1of2
’qf"* 970 HIGHLAND AVE Statemnent Period: Aug 012018-Aug 31 2018
E‘;ﬂ ABINGTONPA 10001 Cust Ref# 4339918318-420-T-48
NG Primary Account #: | 433-9916318
TR S TH T (LT DR U R TR R
NP Advantage Checking
FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Account # 433-9916318
ACCOUNT SUMMARY _ ,
Beginning Balance 8.00 Average Collected Balance 8.00
' Interest Earned This Period - 0.00
Ending Balance 8.00 Interest Paid Year-to-Date 0.00
Annuat Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
Days in Period 31

DAILY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

No Transactions this Statement Period

0€ € W4 Of 438 hill

Call 1-800-937-2000 for 24-hour Bank-by-Phone services or connect to www.tdbank.com

Bank Depasits FDIC Insured | TD Bank, N.A.{ Equal Housing Lender {27




Foundation For Abington School District
Balance Sheet - Cash Basis
Period Ending - September 30, 2018

Liabilities & Equity

Assels
Liabilities
GL Number Description Amount GL Number  Description Amount
100 Cash 8.00
Total Liabilities -
Equity
GL Number  Description Amount
200 Undisbursed Funds 8.00
Total Assets 8.00 Total Liabilities & Equity 8.00




General Ledger
Number
500
501
502
503
504
503
506
507
508

700
7
702
703
704
705

706
707
708
709
710
711

Foundation For Abington School District
Operating Statement - Cash Basis
Period Ending - September 30, 2018

Receipts
Gift from...
Gift from...
Gift from...
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Total Receipts

Disbursements

Gifts

Gifts

Gifts

Other

Other

Other

Total Disbursements

Expenses
Bank Fee

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Total Expenses

Total Disbursements & Expenses

Difference Between Receipts, Disbursements,
and Expenses

Beginning Cash

Ending Cash

R = R R I

R O €A A P
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Balance

8.00

8.00

8.00




Foundation For Abington School District

General Ledger/Account Reconciliation

Period Ending - September 30, 2018
|

. ‘ | |
! ] Bank Account Reconciliation
— § ' Cash_

' GL Check Bank
bate Description Number | Number Amount Total Balance NorY |Outstanding| Balance
12/08/17 | TD Bank Account Opened - - (00.00) {00.00} - (00.00)

| Begin 2018 B (00.00) (00.00) {00.00) !

01/31/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 {2.00) - (2.00) (200) Y - (2.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 i {2.00)  {2.00) (400} Y - {4.00)
02/28/18 | Bank Fee - Maintenance Fee 706 {25.00) (25.00) - (29.00) Y - (29.00)
03/09/18 | Deposit - Treasurer 508 8.00 8.00 (21.00} Y - - (21.00
03/30/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 4.00 4.00 {17.00} Y - (17.00)
03/30118 | Bank Fee Refund - Maintenance Fee 708 2500 | 2500 8.00 Y - 8.00 |
03/30/18 | Bank Fee - Mail Paper Statement 706 200 T (200 600 Y - 6.00 |
04/30/18 | No Activity - - 6.00 Y - 6.00
05/31/18 | Bank Fee Refund - Mail Paper Statement 706 ! 2.00 2.00 8.00 Y - _8.00

{

| -

_Totals | $ 8.00 | $ 8.00 | § 8.00 , 8.00
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Bank

America’s Most Convenient Bank® T STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

000436973 01 AV 0,375 MTIDO1040053018504052 0024 38 24

FOUNDATION FOR ABINGTON SCHOOLIWS T EiH fieige: tof2
970 HIGHLAND AVE ﬁﬁ“ ﬁETC 7 i Statement Period: Sep 01 2018-Sep 30 2018
ABINGTON PA 19001 Cust Ref #: 4339916318-420- T
A Primary Account # 433-89168318
plel |y el fgt el dedusd | [uadbang el ggpelg oo
NP Advantage Checking
FOUNDATION FOR ARBINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT Account # 433-9916318
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Beginning Balance 2.00 Average Coltected Balance §.00
Interest Earned This Period : 0.00
Ending Balance 8.00 Interest Paid Year-to-Date 0.00
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
Days in Pariad 30
DAILY ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

No Transactions this Statement Period

Call 1-800-937-2000 for 24-hour Bank-by-Phone services or connect to www.tdbank.com

Bank Deposits FOIC Insured | TD Bank, N.A. | Equal Housing Lender ¢y




